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Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us>

CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2017­0072 

Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us> Thu, Feb 9, 2017 at 5:18 PM
To: "Delgado ­ CDPHE, Jorge" <jorge.a.delgado@state.co.us>
Cc: "Nedrow ­ CDPHE, Ann" <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>, Michelle Thiebaud <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>, David Kurz
<david.kurz@state.co.us>, "Jacques, Kelly" <kelly.jacques@state.co.us>, AnneMarie Goolsby
<annemarie.goolsby@state.co.us>, "Beierle, Rob" <Rob.Beierle@dphe.state.co.us>, Edward Smith ­ CDPHE
<edwardh.smith@state.co.us>, Caren Johannes ­ CDPHE <caren.johannes@state.co.us>, Susan Newton ­ CDPHE
<susan.newton@state.co.us>, Kathryn Stewart ­ CDPHE <kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>, David Foster
<david.w.foster@state.co.us>, Melynda May ­ DNR <melynda.may@state.co.us>, Doug Krieger ­ DNR
<doug.krieger@state.co.us>, Ken Kehmeier ­ DNR <ken.kehmeier@state.co.us>, Larry Rogstad
<larry.rogstad@state.co.us>, Ben Swigle ­ DNR <ben.swigle@state.co.us>, Kyle Battige ­ DNR
<kyle.battige@state.co.us>, Ty Petersburg ­ DNR <ty.petersburg@state.co.us>, "john.axelson@state.co.us"
<john.axelson@state.co.us>, Greg Deranleau ­ DNR <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Kent Kuster ­ CDPHE
<kent.kuster@state.co.us>, Ben Frissell­Durley <bfrissell­durley@co.weld.co.us>, James Taloumis
<jtaloumis@co.weld.co.us>, Jay McDonald <jmcdonald@co.weld.co.us>, "Jiricek, MS, Trevor" <tjiricek@co.weld.co.us>,
Lauren Light <llight@co.weld.co.us>, Roy Rudisill <rrudisill@co.weld.co.us>, "Stasinos, Greg"
<greg.stasinos@state.co.us>, Juliann Bertone ­ CDPHE <juliann.bertone@state.co.us>, "Roland, Nicole"
<nicole.roland@state.co.us>, Michael Bean ­ CDPHE <michael.bean@state.co.us>, Garry DeJong ­ CDPHE
<garry.dejong@state.co.us>, "Troy.Arnold@state.co.us" <Troy.Arnold@state.co.us>, jason king <jason.king@state.co.us>,
Jennifer Robbins <jennifer.robbins@state.co.us>, David Banas <David.Banas@coag.gov>, "dan.miller@state.co.us"
<dan.miller@state.co.us>, Bruce Holloman <bruce.holloman@state.co.us>, Christe Coleman
<christe.coleman@state.co.us>, Cory Stark ­ CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>, "david.osborn"
<david.osborn@state.co.us>, "drew. petersen" <drew.petersen@state.co.us>, Kevin Kuretich
<kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Mark Boley ­ CDPS <mark.boley@state.co.us>, Paul Eller ­ CDPS
<paul.eller@state.co.us>, Riley Frazee ­ CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor Denney ­ CDPS
<trevor.denney@state.co.us>, "Vale Chuck Mr." <Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>, R8 RRC <R8_RRC@epa.gov>

Hi Jorge,

I spoke with Noble and they have visible impacts to snow and ice in the creek.  This creek has been reconstructed into
an irrigation ditch.  Noble has shut the well in and the release is not active.  Noble has deployed absorbent booms both
at the release point and downstream.  It does not sound like the release has impacted surface water beyond the
immediate area.  I can provide an update later tomorrow after my site visit.

Rick

Richard Allison, P.G.
Environmental Protection Specialist, Northeast Colorado

  

P 970.461.2970 | C 970.623.0850
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203
rick.allison@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc

On Thu, Feb 9, 2017 at 5:14 PM, Delgado ­ CDPHE, Jorge <jorge.a.delgado@state.co.us> wrote:
Rick,
 
Since you are heading out there could you please let us know if there were any impacts to waters of the State. The
initial report stated that a trace of petroleum that reached Owl Creek, however the report did not specify if any
remediation activities (booms, etc.) took place.
 
Thank you. 

tel:(970)%20461-2970
tel:(970)%20623-0850
mailto:rick.allison@state.co.us
http://www.colorado.gov/cogcc
mailto:jorge.a.delgado@state.co.us
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Jorge Delgado
 
On Thu, Feb 9, 2017 at 5:05 PM, Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us> wrote: 
Hi everyone,
 
Noble Energy has contacted COGCC regarding this release. The release is just over 2 miles upgradient from the
South Platte.  The flowline brings production fluids from the wellhead to the production battery. COGCC will be
onsite tomorrow morning.  Please contact me with any questions.
 
Rick 

Richard Allison, P.G. 
Environmental Protection Specialist, Northeast Colorado 

  

P 970.461.2970 | C 970.623.0850 
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203 
rick.allison@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc 

 
On Thu, Feb 9, 2017 at 4:52 PM, Nedrow ­ CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us> wrote: 
Attached is a report for Weld County of a release of an unknown amount of condensate with a trace of petroleum
that reached Owl Creek, which leads to the S. Platte River.  Noble Energy is working on clean up.
 
Thank you,
Ann 
 
­­  
Ann Nedrow
Daytime Coordinator, Emergency and Incident Reporting Line
Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response
 
P 303.692.2709  |  F  303.691.7811  |
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, C‐2, Denver, CO 80246 
Ann.Nedrow@State.Co.Us  |  www.colorado.gov/ 
 
24‐hour Colorado Emergency and Incident Reporting Line: 1­877­518­5608
 

 
 
 
 
­­  
Jorge A. Delgado, PE 

Sr.�Field�Engineer &�Backflow�Prevention�and�Cross-connection�Control�Specialist�
Field�Services�Section 

�

P 303.692.3511 �|� F 303.782.0390   

4300�Cherry�Creek�Drive�South, Denver,�CO �80246�
jorge.a.delgado@state.co.us �|� www.colorado.gov/pacific/cdphe

24-hr�Environmental�Release/Incident�Report�Line: 1­877­518­5608 
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